

Gar e Khamrah Kamar

Street address: Samangan Province, Afghanistan

Mailing address: Samangan Provincial Department of Information and Culture, Samangan Provincial Government, Aibak, Samangan Province,

Afghanistan

Proprietor: Ministry of Information and Culture and Samangan Provincial Department of Information and Culture

Contact: Fatihullah Wafi Director General

Additional contact: Haji Fazel Ahmad Joragul Director of Historic Monuments

Dates and duration: Open during daylight hours

This archaeological site is located three kilometres from the public road.